INDUSTRIAL
LED LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
   CATALOGUE
    2021
CATALOGUE 2021
INDUSTRIAL
LED LIGHTING

Source brand    :  Cree
CRI     :  >80
UGR     :  <19
McAdam Binning   :  Step 5
Luminaire Housing:
Body     :  Die cast Aluminium
Reflector type    :  Nil
Lens/Glass    :  Polycarbonate Diffused Lens
Storage Temprature (Ts)   :  -30 to 60 C
Ambient Tempreature (Ta)   :  -20 to 55 C
Humidity    :  RH 10-90 %
Correlated Color Temprature
6500K5000K4000K3000K
H
Product name  Product code  Power in W  Beam Angle  Dimensions
Crossbow UFO  HBL-UFO-EY-240  240W   100 Degrees  D:370mm,H:210mm
Crossbow UFO  HBL-UFO-EY-200  200W   100 Degrees  D:370mm,H:210mm
Crossbow UFO  HBL-UFO-EY-150  150W   100 Degrees  D:350mm,H:200mm
Crossbow UFO  HBL-UFO-EY-100  100W   94 Degrees  D:310mm,H:190mm
D
5
L:410X W:160
Photometric Details

Light Emission    :  Area Emission
Source brand    :  Everlight
CRI     :  >80
UGR     :  <19
McAdam Binning   :  Step 5
Luminaire Housing:
Body     :  Die cast Aluminium
Reflector type    :  Aluminum
Lens/Glass    :  Glass cover
Storage Temprature (Ts)   :  -30 to 60 C
Ambient Tempreature (Ta)   :  -20 to 55 C
Humidity    :  RH 10-90 %
Correlated Color Temprature
6500K5000K4000K3000K
Product name  Product code  Power in W  Beam Angle  Dimensions
Pacific Nio   FLDN-LD-200  200W   100 Degrees  L:403, W:434, H90
Pacific Nio   FLDN-LD-150  150W   100 Degrees  L:335, W:365, H:85
Pacific Nio   FLDN-LD-100  100W   100 Degrees  L:280, W300, H:75
Pacific Nio   FLDN-LD-50  50W   100 Degrees  L:280, W270, H:75
Pacific Nio   FLDN-LD-20  20W   100 Degrees  L:180, W175, H45
L
w H
IP Rating: IP65
6

Light Emission    :  Area Emission
Source brand    :  Everlight
CRI     :  >80
UGR     :  <19
McAdam Binning   :  Step 5
Luminaire Housing:
Body     :  Die cast Aluminium
Reflector type    :  Aluminum
Lens/Glass    :  Glass cover
Storage Temprature (Ts)   :  -30 to 60 C
Ambient Tempreature (Ta)   :  -20 to 55 C
Humidity    :  RH 10-90 %
Correlated Color Temprature
6500K5000K4000K3000K
Product name  Product code  Power in W  Beam Angle  Dimensions
Nio Eco   FLDNE-LD-250  250W   100 Degrees  L:300 W:385 mm
Nio Eco   FLDNE-LD-200  200W   100 Degrees  L:315 W:335 mm
Nio Eco   FLDNE-LD-150  150W   100 Degrees  L:290 W:290 mm
Nio Eco   FLDNE-LD-100  100W   100 Degrees  L:282 W:275 mm
Nio Eco   FLDNE-LD-50  50W   100 Degrees  L:220 W:225 mm
Nio Eco   FLDNE-LD-30  30W   100 Degrees  L:182 W:184 mm
IP Rating: IP65
7
Photometric Details
L

Light Emission    :  Pointed Emission
Source brand    :  Cree
CRI     :  >80
UGR     :  <19
McAdam Binning   :  Step 5
Luminaire Housing:
Body     :  Die cast Aluminium
Reflector type    :  Nil
Lens/Glass    :  Polycarbonate Diffused Lens
Storage Temprature (Ts)   :  -30 to 60 C
Ambient Tempreature (Ta)   :  -20 to 55 C
Humidity    :  RH 10-90 %
Correlated Color Temprature
6500K5000K4000K3000K
Product name  Product code  Power in W  Beam Angle  Dimensions
Crossbow WL  CB-WL-200  200W   110 Degrees  D:350mm,H:320mm
Crossbow WL  CB-WL-120  120W   110 Degrees  D:275mm,H:260mm
Crossbow WL  CB-WL-100  100W   110 Degrees  D:230mm,H:250mm
Crossbow WL  CB-WL-50   50W   110 Degrees  D:140mm,H:180mm
IP Rating: IP65
8
ULTRA
LED STREET LIGHT